General information about company

Scrip code 531381

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE413D01011

Name of the company

ARIHANT FOUNDATIONS & HOUSING LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particiilir Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. e PR Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 W hqther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No NG No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 4 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.11
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.11




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi b Number of Voting Rights held in each
; : ; No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 1areholding as a 7o 06 | clags of securities (IX)
Category Celtigos) oF MG O aid u paid-up underlying shares held I0MRLIG. OF SHARES
shareholder shareholders | P2'¢ 1P : o % (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights !
I an (I equity shares | equity Depository (VI = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ccsas Class eg: | Class | % of
(V) ’ X egly o (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 3686700 3686700 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
Group
(B) Public 3138 4913300 4913300 57.13 4913300 4913300 57.13
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3149 8600000 8600000 100 8600000 8600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,

Number of

No. Of asa %. Number of Sileiirf:d bt
No. Of Shares assuming full | [ockedin |P o8 B Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of : conversion of - otherwise
Shares o Underlying : shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Sheies ; Outstar;di;g gonyerdble e;](c;?;? i equity shares
Category i ] Underlying 3, securities (as a ( 3
sharcholder | Outstanding : convertible held in
@ A Outstanding 2 percentage of A fov i
(1) convertible securities 5 sa As a % | dematerialized
securities WS and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
(X) (X Warrants capital) (XD= | No, | total | No. | Of total BB Sdb- el
Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of eld held (1) (i1) (1i1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.87 3686700
Group
(B) Public 57.13 4913300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
7
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8600000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding asa | class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of N;aouf)fully Partly No. Of shares gt?;i:l?ild % of total no. of
Category & Name of X . paicl paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. L shareholders | equity : 3 (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository N as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(T1T) shares held . IV)+=(V)+ " Total
v) shares Receipts (V) v (VI As a % of Cliiss ez | Class ota
( held (V) (A+B+C2) e €125 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 1 3686700 3686700 | 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 3686700 3686700 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
S S 11 3686700 3686700 | 42.87 3686700 3686700 | 42.87
Promoter Group
(A=(ADHA)
)
B Table 1II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
[@))] Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
g
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Directors and their )
relatives (excluding - & 5 7
®) independent directors 36900 36900 0.43 36900 36900 | 0.43
and nominee directors)
Investor Education and
€3] Protection Fund 1 29800 29800 0.35 29800 29800 0.35
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share e 5 <45 "
(8 capital up to Bs. 2 2948 1161542 1161542 13.51 1161542 1161542 | 13.51
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share K
(h) | I e— 24 1709577 1709577 19.88 1709577 1709577 | 19.88
2 lakhs
() Non Resident Indians 2 26068 26068 03 26068 26068 03
(NRIs)
(k) Foreign Companies 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
M Bodies Corporate 60 1848654 1848654 215 1848654 1848654 | 21.5
(m) Any Other (specify) 77 100758 100758 1.17 100758 100758 | 1.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3138 4913300 4913300 57.13 4913300 4913300 | 57.13
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3138 4913300 4913300 57.13 4913300 4913300 | 57.13
(2)+(B)3)HB)
(C))
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3149 8600000 8600000 100 8600000 8600000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3149 8600000 8600000 100 8600000 8600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or e
No. Of No. of Underlying Sonverdicnior Locked in oihirivise i 5 Sub-categorization of sharcs
< - Shares. . . | Shares .| Ougstanding . | convertible. fl]if'¢§.»(>$1_l), encumbered-- ng: 2 R
L Underlying” | Undeilying | convertible = |'securities(asa® | ~ ~ = odm Bquity s, Sl
Sr. o ; . a held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fe{na ‘;?R/l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. of total No. | of total o] Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % @) Shares &) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (i1) (i)
(b)

A Table 1T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
(a) 42.87 3686700
(S]L;b-Total (A) 42.87 3686700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 87 AR
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
N Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(b) 0.43 36900 0 0 0
® 0.35 29800 0 0 0
() 13.51 1161542 0 0 0
(h) 19.88 1709577 0 0 0
@) 0.3 26068 0 0 0
k) 0 1 0 0 0
0 21.5 1848654 0 0 0
(m) 1.17 100758 0 0 0
Sub-Tolal () 57.13 4913300 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 57.13 4913300 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
(6 Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8600000
;rml Gt 100 8600000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

a
o

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (1) .

KAMAL
LUNAWATH

VIMAL
LUNAWATH

MADHU
LUNAWATH

MANGI LAL
LUNAWATH

KAVITA
LUNAWATH

PREETHI
LUNAWATH

ESHA
LUNAWATH

PAN (II)

NERppcagy T

TS

RIS,

CODERIERESEL.

-SBEREE-

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1452600

1399900

250000

250000

86800

61700

56000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1452600

1399900

250000

250000

86800

61700

56000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.89

291

1.01

0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1452600

1399900

250000

250000

86800

61700

56000

Class egy

Total

1452600

1399900

250000

250000

86800

61700

56000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.89

16.28

291

291

1.01

0.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.89

291

1.01

0.72

0.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

by 1452600 1399900 250000 250000 86800 61700 56000
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not » - _— S D il ey yetedom
providing PAN . b . & : =
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEGHNA LUNAWATH

PARESH JAGDISH BHATT

JAGADISH BHATT

NARENDRA KUMAR LUNAWATH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

.

SRAEEEET.

AT

| B e

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

53400

31100

25100

20100

3686700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (1V)+
(V+ (VD

53400

31100

25100

20100

3686700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

42.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class cg:X

53400

31100

25100

20100

3686700

Class cg:y

Total

53400

31100

25100

3686700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.62

0.36

0.29

42.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.36

0.29

0.23

42.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

A 53400 31100 25100 20100 3686700
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




